| Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ | | Georgia | | | 0 | Date: 08/05 | 5/2022 |
|--|---------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------|-------|--------------------|------------|
| User: 01137118 | | Department of Transportation | | | F | | |
| | | Estimate Summ | ary By Project | | | | |
| Contract ID: B1CB | A2201411-0 | Estimate Num | ber: 0001 | | Pa | ay Period: | 04/29/2022 |
| | | | | | | to | 07/31/2022 |
| Contract Location: | | | Time Allowed: | | 398 | Days | |
| VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN MILLER COUNTY. (E) | | OUNTY. (E) | Elapsed Calende | er Days: | 94 | Days | |
| | | | Percent Time: | | 23.62 | | |
| District: 4 | | Area: 03 | | | | | |
| Contractor: | | | | | | | |
| ROADSIDE SPECIALI | TIES, LLC | | Date Let: | | | 03/18/2022 | |
| 4285 FRANKLIN GOLI | DMINE RD. | | Date Awarded: | | | 04/01/2021 | |
| | | | Date Contract E | xecuted: | | 04/28/2022 | |
| | | | Date Notice to I | Proceed: | | 04/29/2022 | |
| CUMMING | | GA 30028 | Date Work Bega | an: | | 07/26/2022 | |
| Phone: (912)449-121 | 3 | | Date Time Stop | ped: | | 00/00/0000 | |
| | | | Date Accepted: | | | 00/00/0000 | |
| Escrow Agent: | | | Adjusted Comp | letion Date | : | 05/31/2023 | |
| Surety Co: NO SURE | ETY REQUIRED | | | | | | |
| Current Contract Amo | ount \$ | 283,432.88 | Counties: | | | | |
| Original Contract Amo | ount \$ | 283,432.88 N | liller | | | | |
| Funds Available | \$ | 271,834.58 | | | | | |
| Percent Complete | | 4.09% | | | | | |
| Project Number | Current Project Amount | Original Project Amount | Project Funds Available | Percent Complete | | Project Payable | |
| 0017701 | \$283,432.88 | \$283,432.88 | \$271,834.58 | 4.09% | | \$11,598.3 | 20 |

Chief Engineer

| Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ | Georgia | Date: 08/05/2022 | | | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------|--|--|--|
| User: 01137118 | Department of Transportation | Page 2 of 3 | | | |
| | Estimate Summary By Project | | | | |
| Contract ID: B1CBA2201411-0 | Estimate Number: 0001 | Pay Period: 04/29/2022 | | | |
| | | to 07/31/2022 | | | |
| | | | | | |

Project Number:

0017701

VARIOUS LOCS - OFF-SYSTEM SAFETY IMPROV

Federal State Project Number: 0017701

| | Total to Date | Prev to Date | This Estimate |
|--------------------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|
| Participating | \$10,438.47 | \$0.00 | \$10,438.47 |
| Non-Participating | \$1,159.83 | \$0.00 | \$1,159.83 |
| Total Earnings | \$11,598.30 | \$0.00 | \$11,598.30 |
| Stockpiled Materials | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Gross Earnings | \$11,598.30 | \$0.00 | \$11,598.30 |
| Payment Adjustment 1 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Payment Adjustment 2 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Payment Adjustment 3 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Other Adjustments | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Retainage | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Escrow Amount | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Securities Encumbered | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| Total: | \$11,598.30 | \$0.00 | |

Total Payable:

\$11,598.30

| Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ User: 01137118 | - | Georgia Department of Transportation Estimate Summary By Project Estimate Number: 0001 | | Date: 08/05/2022 Page 3 of 3 | | | | |
|------------------------------------|--|---|------------------------|--|--------------------------|----------------------|--|--|
| Contract ID: B1CB | | | | Pay Period: | 04/29/2022 | | | |
| | | | | | 07/31/2022 | | | |
| | Project Number 0017701 | | | | | | | |
| -IN Item Code | Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2 | Units | Auth Qty Unit Price | Prev Qty Qty This Perioc Qty To Date | Amount This Period | Cumulative Amount | | |
| Category Numbe | r: 0100 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0005 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL - | LS | 1.000 10000.000 | .000 .250 | | | | |
| | 0017701 | | | .250 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | | |
| | | | Cat | egory Amount: | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | | |
| Category Numbe | r: 0600 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0010 636-1033 | HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, | 1SF | 325.000 | .000 | | | | |
| | | | 17.000 | 30.000 | | | | |
| | | | | 30.000 | \$510.00 | \$510.00 | | |
| 0015 636-1036 | HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, | 1SF | 1,928.910 | .000 | | | | |
| | | | 18.000 | 161.350 | | | | |
| | | | | 161.350 | \$2,904.30 | \$2,904.30 | | |
| 0020 636-2070 | GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7 | LF | 4,942.000 | .000 | | | | |
| | | | 8.000 | 403.000 | | | | |
| | | | | 403.000 | \$3,224.00 | \$3,224.00 | | |
| 0025 636-5030 | DELINEATOR, TP 3 | EA | 28.000 | .000 | | | | |
| | | | 205.000 | 8.000 | | | | |
| | | | | 8.000 | \$1,640.00 | \$1,640.00 | | |
| 0030 636-5031 | DELINEATOR, TP 3A | EA | 54.000 | .000 | | | | |
| | | | 205.000 | 4.000 | | | | |
| | | | | 4.000 | \$820.00 | \$820.00 | | |
| | | | Category Amount: | | \$9,098.30 | \$9,098.30 | | |
| | | | Project Total Amount: | | \$11,598.30 | \$11,598.30 | | |